Bills Included in HF 1076 DE Amendment (H1076DE2)*

HF No.
30
32
45
76
78
79
133
151
168
171
214
228
248
387
503
644
695

700/934
718
733
836
932
935
988
990
1076
1165

1195/1233

1210
1237
1250
1260
1294
1426
1489
1491
1505
1562
1563
1621
1727
1733
1799
1877
1896
1989
2285
2331

* Includes bills that have been partially included or significantly changed from introduction

Description
LCCMR Bill (FY 2021)
Electric-Assisted Bicycle Regulations
ATV Trail Appropriations
Outdoor Engagement Grant Account
PFAS Water Quality Standards
PFAS Food Packaging Ban/PFOS Health Risk Limit
2020 DNR Lands Bill
LCCMR Bill (FY 2022)
Cummulative Impacts/Environmental Justice
BWSR Easement Stewardship Account

Addition of Carbon Sequestration/Climate Change to Forest Related Sta

Invasive Species Management Plan

MPCA Public Hearings Before Settlements
Taking Turtles/Turtle Sellers

Nonexpiring Permit Public Hearings

Community Health Boards Receive Money from Large PCA Fines

DUI Uniformity
Carbon Sequestration Forestry Goals
Pesticide Application in Cities

Natural Resources Asset Preservation & Replacement Account

MLCAT Repayment

Water Quality and Storage Program
Soil Health Cost-Shart Program

Red River Mediation Agreement
SWCD Supervisor Compensation
Governor's Budget Bill

Food and Beverage Product and Packaging Compostable Labeling Requil

Tourism Appropriations/Grand Portage
Insecticides on State Lands

MPCA Policy Bill

2021 DNR Lands Bill

Timber Permit Relief

Water Use Permit/Public Meeting Requirements
Carpet Stewardship

DNR Expedited Rulemaking for MRCCA Rules
Water Use Permit/Bulk Transport

NRRI Forestry Appropriation

DNR Policy Bill (2021)

DNR Policy Bill (2020)

Lower Minnesota River Watershed District Appropriation
Farmed Cervidae/Chronic Wasting Disease
SWCD County Fee

Lower Minnesota River Watershed District Appropriation
Critical Habitat Plates

Watercraft Surcharge

MN Zoo Appropriations

Science Museum

Lawns to Legumes

Author
Hansen
Elkins
Ecklund
Becker-Finn
Wazlawik
Wazlawik
Becker-Finn
Hansen
Lee
Hansen
Lippert
Acomb
Wazlawik
Vang
Lee
Lee
Becker-Finn
Lippert
Vang
Hansen
Richardson
Fischer
Lippert
Marquart
Marquart
Hansen
Wazlawik
Ecklund/Christensen
Jordan
Hansen
Becker-Finn
Ecklund
Hansen
Jordan
Hansen
Hansen
Sanstede
Hansen
Hansen
Boe
Ecklund
Hansen
Masin
Hansen
Morrison
Huot
Keeler
Morrison



